Table S4..Clinico-pathological parameters in relation to TP53 mutations.
	 
	TP53 mutations 
	

	 
	n
	WT
	Mut
	P-valuea
	Spearman ρ

	Parameter
	
	

	Age at diagnosis
	
	
	
	
	

	<70 years
	42
	33
	9
	0.681
	0.042

	≥70 years
	56
	42
	14
	
	

	Gender 
	
	

	female
	18
	12
	6
	0.277
	-0.110

	male
	80
	63
	17
	
	

	Histological tumor gradec
	
	
	
	
	

	low grade
	12
	12
	0
	0.042
	0.207

	high grade
	86
	63
	23
	
	

	Tumor staged
	
	
	
	
	

	pTa
	42
	36
	6
	0.065
	0.188

	pT1-pT4
	56
	39
	17
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]aFisher’s exact test; Significant P-values are marked in bold face.
